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Our Vision 

  
 

We want services that 
help people live a good 

life. 

  

 

We can do this through 
our Commissioning 

strategy. 
Commissioning means 

buying services for 
people who need 

support. 
 

  

These services should 
give people choice and 
power over their lives. 
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This vision matches our 
wider Adult services 

Strategy 2024 – 2029. 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Our Commissioning Principles 

  
 

This strategy has 5 key 
principles. 

 
 

  

Working Together – It is 
important to listen to 
people who are most 

affected by the Council 
decisions. We want to 
work closely with you. 

 
 



   

 

  4 

 

  

Local – We want to focus 
on local services that 
support the people of 

Swindon. 
 

  

 
Integrated- We want to 

provide joined up services 
for all ages. 

  

 
High Quality – Focus on 
good services that help 

people to have ‘Lives, Not 
Services.’ 

 

  

Sustainable – We want 
long-term good social care 

services. 
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Our Priorities 

  
 

This Strategy has 7 key 
priorities. 

 
 

  

Priority 1: Prevention 
We want people to be as 
independent as they can 

be. 
 
 

  

Priority 2: Self-directed 
support 

We want to give people 
choice and control of their 

support. 
 

I live the 

life I want 
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Priority 3: Housing and 
Care 

We will make sure people 
have a place they can call 

home. 
 

  

Priority 4: Carers 
We want to give support 
to the people who look 

after others. 
 

  

Priority 5: Working Age 
Adults 

We want people to have 
support for their mental 
health and wellbeing and 

access employment, 
education and training. 
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Priority 6: Quality and 
Performance 

We want to make sure 
people are happy with 
their care and support. 

 
  

Priority 7: A strong 
commissioning approach 
We will improve how we 

buy services. 
 
 
 
 

 


